CORRIDA ACOLHIDA 2019

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

654
579
758
532
647
552

743
688
587
697
947
773
519
704
528
639
593
720
736
557

544
578
591
580
553
556
699
625

614

668
595
602
811
603

WELYDA SYNARA DA COSTA
JANIEIRY MELO

ANA LUCIA

CRISTIANE BEZERRA
ROSIANE FLORIANO

FATIMA RAQUEL DEVANCYN
GUIMARAES

ROSILENE DE JESUS SERRA SALES
ESTER DA CRUZ

JULIANA CASTRO VAZ

ILDA SOUZA DA SILVA

MARLENE OLIVEIRA

ROSA VIRGIA

BRENA LINHARES

JOSEANE OLIVEIRA BARROS BARROS
CLAUDIA MACAMBIRA

RENATA REIS RIBEIRO

LEISE VALERIA NOVO DOS SANTOS
LUCIENE ELIAS

REBECA RODRIGUES SILVA

FRANCISCA ANELIA RODRIGUES
SILVA

ELCIMEY DE BARBOSA
JANAINA MELO NOGUEIRA

LAIS ARAUJO

JANIRA SILVA

FERNANDA MAGALHAES TEIXEIRA
FRANCERLICE DE ALMEIDA
ISABELA QUARESMA DIAS
NATALIA MENEZES QUADROS

MARINA VITQRIA VALVERDE PINHEIRO
MARINA VITORIA

ANTONIA IRANILZA COSTA SOUZA
LIARA PAULA

LUCILENE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUANA RODRIGUES

LUCIMARA SIMPLICIO NASCIMENTO
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Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
MO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:46:26
00:50:23
00:52:19
00:53:16
00:53:59
00:54:00

00:55:00
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:58:50
00:58:57
01:00:09
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:51
01:02:15
01:02:30
01:02:57
01:03:45
01:04:17

01:04:28
01:06:54
01:07:51
01:07:52
01:08:31
01:08:31
01:12:28
01:12:56

01:12:58

01:13:38
01:13:44
01:15:36
01:17:28
01:18:28

Pagina: 1



CORRIDA ACOLHIDA 2019

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Numero Nome

681
669
504
626
653
510
741

DALVA GOMES RODRIGUES SILVA
AURINEIDE PEREIRA

ALEXANDRA MANGABEIRA

NATALINA MENDES DA SILVA
VERONICE SILVA

ANA PAULA ALVES

ROSELANDIA RIBEIRO SOLIDADE NEM
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Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
01:18:31
01:18:53
01:20:42
01:20:45
01:24:32
01:29:08

01:29:16
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